Escorts Finance Limited	15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003 (HR) Phone : 0129-2250222, 2564222 E-mail : escortsfinance@escorts.co.in Website : www.escortsfinance.com CIN : L65910CH1987PLC033652	ESC
-------------------------	--	-----

May 15, 2020

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 051

BSE – 511716

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations 2018

In Compliance with Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we are forwarding herewith a copy of the Certificate, received from M/s Alankit Assignments Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, for the quarter ended March 31, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Escorts Finance Limited**

Vicky Chauhan Company Secretary





15th April, 2020

То

The Company Secretary

Escorts Finance Limited 15/5, Mathura Road Faridabad – 121003

Subject : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March 2020.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Escorts Finance Limited" we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges : and
- b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner. This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Sd/-J K Singla Sr. Manager

SEBI Registration. Nos.

IN5230581235, INF230881235, INE230851235, INE010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE050881235, INE050881235, INF000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-56, IN-DP-CDSL-43-99